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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\CFD_17_SV_14_PRECRUSH\CFD_17_SV_14_PRECRUSH053.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\CFD_17_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
2/23/2015 ,  16:36 ,  duration  7 min 2 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3225296 ,  CCD-Z  = 52485
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             12.4 100.0  0.727  0.857  0.673   1032
      #20       #16    15.6  87.6  0.763  0.862  0.669   3776
      #30       #20    21.3  72.0  0.810  0.873  0.692  14305
      #40       #30    19.8  50.7  0.840  0.881  0.696  36651
      #50       #40    14.6  30.9  0.853  0.885  0.687  73688
      #60       #50     5.2  16.3  0.858  0.886  0.678  57715
      #70       #60     3.6  11.1  0.864  0.888  0.674  65795
     #140       #70     6.5   7.5  0.851  0.889  0.656 376501
      PAN      #140     1.0   1.0  0.780  0.898  0.599 12590870

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 238.8
 50.0 593.4
 90.0 1261.6

SPAN3 = 1.724 
U3 = 2.917 
Mv3(x) = 678.5 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 398.4 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.802
Mean value Symm3 = 0.874
Mean value b/l3 = 0.661
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.309
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.525
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